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Happenings 

T2 WK4/5 2025

DATES HAPPENINGS

Tuesday 20 May
Lunch – Chicken parma, garlic bread & fresh fruit

Interschool Rippa Rugby
BOT Hui @ 6pm

Wednesday 21 May
Lunch – Chilli & corn chips with fresh fruit

Thursday 22 May
Lunch – Teriyaki Chicken bowl with fresh fruit

School leaders @ Leadership day @ KIS

Friday 23 May
Lunch – Pizza with fresh fruit, carrot sticks & 
moogurt

Monday 26 May
Lunch – Chicken Katsu, rice, coleslaw & orange 
wedge

R15 Assembly @ 2pm

Tuesday 27 May
Lunch – Mac n Cheese & garlic bread

Wednesday 28 May
Lunch – Butter Chicken, rice, roti & pineapple

Thursday 29 May
Lunch – Lasagne with a side of veg

Friday 30 May
Lunch – Chicken Burger with a slice of brownie

NOTES: Monday 02 June Kings Birthday Holiday – NO school
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